

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).584-587/2020

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER SPECIAL CIRCLE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 666/2020 (XV)

Date : 26-02-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah, AOR
Ms. Radhika Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Kishore Kunal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeals on 5 March 2021.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER