

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal Nos.584-587/2020

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER SPECIAL CIRCLE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No.666/2020 (XV)

Date : 05-03-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAHFor Appellant(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah, AOR  
Ms. Radhika Gupta, Adv.Mr. Sparsh Bhargava, Adv.  
Mr. Kishore Kunal, AOR  
Mr. Abhishek Boob, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

- 1 List the Civil Appeals on 15 April 2021.

(CHETAN KUMAR)  
A.R. -cum-P.S.(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
Court Master